A.C.T Track League 7 March 2016

Event 1 YOUTH Group 1 -8 LAP SCRATCH
1st 38 Helen Osguthorpe N Cheshire Clarion
2nd 73 Ethan Cuerden Eastlands Velo
3rd 25 Ross Hooley Lyme RC
Time 3:00.994
Event 2 YOUTH Group 2 - 6 LAP SCRATCH
1st 34 Thomas Lord Eastlands Velo
2nd 33 Andrew Lemm Eastlands Velo
3rd 59 Maisy Vasic Eastlands Velo
Time 3:37.524
Event 3 YOUTH /JUNIOR Group 3- 12 LAP SCRATCH
1st 60 Robert Waite Eastlands Velo
2nd 17 Josh Greenwood Pedalsport
3rd 28 Junior Jackson Mossley CRT
Time 4:08.573
Event 4

SENIOR 12 LAP SCRATCH Group 1
1st 229 Oliver Johnstone Macclesfield Whrs
2nd 194 Brian Byland Manchester Whrs
3rd 221 Paul Andrews Lancaster CC
Time 4:16.378

SENIOR 12 LAP SCRATCH Group 2

1st 66 James Bunting Kirklees CA

2nd 209 Kevin Mc Neill Chorlton Velo

3rd 49 Max Rushby Pedalsport

Time 3:58.308

Event 5 YOUTH GROUP 1 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST
1st 73 Ethan Cuerden Eastlands Velo

2nd 154 Eleanor Goldstein Sport City Velo

3rd 3 Evelina Black Eastlands Velo

Time 5:25.414.

Event 6 YOUTH Group 2 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST
1st 33 Andrew Lemm Eastlands Velo

2nd 15 Brandon Frazer-Thomson Sport City Velo

3rd 8 Louis Cook Holmfirth CC

Time 5:44.814

Event 7 YOUTH /JUNIOR GROUP 3 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST
1st 24 Mason Hollyman Kirklees CA

2nd 60 Robert Waite Eastlands Velo

3rd 37 William Orrell-Turner Wheelbase

Time 5:37.657



Event 8 SENIOR G1 - 12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

lap pts
1 229  Oliver Johnstone Macclesfield Whrs 0.5
2 229  Oliver Johnstone Macclesfield Whrs 0.5
3 175 Madeleine Scott Sunsport Velo 0.5
4 175 Madeleine Scott Sunsport Velo 0.5
5 175 Madeleine Scott Sunsport Velo 0.5
6 194  Brian Byland Manchester Whrs 0.5
7 221 Paul Andrews Lancaster CC 0.5
8 202 Charles Gray Manchester Whrs 0.5
9 202 Charles Gray Manchester Whrs 0.5
10 202  Charles Gray Manchester Whrs 0.5
11 229  Oliver Johnstone Macclesfield Whrs 0.5
1st 229  Oliver Johnstone Macclesfield Whrs 15
2nd 199 Neil Evans Private Member 1
3rd 198 Robbie Duncan Manchester Whrs 0.5
Time 3:59.993
SENIOR G2 - 12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES
lap pts
1 66 James Bunting Kirklees CA 0.5
2 49 Max Rushby Pedalsport 0.5
3 270  Tom House VC Londres 0.5
4 231  Chris Tomlinson Rossendale RC 0.5
5 69 Euan Cameron Paul Milnes Cycles 0.5
6 56 Eddie Townend Pedalsport 0.5
7 153 Matthew Dennis Sport City Velo 0.5
8 153 Matthew Dennis Sport City Velo 0.5
9 153 Matthew Dennis Sport City Velo 0.5
10 6 Joe Burns Eastlands Velo 0.5
11 153 Matthew Dennis Sport City Velo 0.5
1st 6 Joe Burns Eastlands Velo 15
2nd 153 Matthew Dennis Sport City Velo 1
3rd 56 Eddie Townend Pedalsport 0.5
Time 3:39.089
Event 9 YOUTH G1 8 LAP COURSES DES PRIMES
lap pts
1 10 James Donaldson Mossley CRT 0.5
2 71 Thomas Purcell Liverpool Century 0.5
3 71 Thomas Purcell Liverpool Century 0.5
4 71 Thomas Purcell Liverpool Century 0.5
5 4 Riley Blackmore Pedalsport 0.5
6 4 Riley Blackmore Pedalsport 0.5
7 4 Riley Blackmore Pedalsport 0.5
1st 4 Riley Blackmore Pedalsport 15
2nd 73 Ethan Cuerden Eastlands Velo 1
3rd 64 Leah Wilcox Mossley CRT 0.5
Time 3:02.323
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3:24.673
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3:43.986

199
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208
4:38.364

66

69

153
5:12.719

YOUTH GROUP 2 10 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

Maisy Vasic
Henry Hollyman
Louis Cook
Joseph Whelan
Ben Peatfield
Thomas Lord
Brandon Frazer-Thomson
Andrew Lemm
Andrew Lemm
Andrew Lemm
Ben Peatfield
Thomas Lord

YOUTH /JUNIOR GROUP 3 12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

Robert Donaldson
George Southby
Robert Donaldson
Mason Hollyman
Mason Hollyman
Mason Hollyman
Josh Greenwood
William Orrell-Turner
William Orrell-Turner
Mason Hollyman
Josh Greenwood
Robert Waite

Josh Greenwood
Mason Hollyman

Eastlands Velo
Kirklees CA
Holmfirth CC
Sport City Velo
Bolton Hotwheels
Eastlands Velo
Sport City Velo
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Bolton Hotwheels
Eastlands Velo

Mossley CRT
East Bradford CC
Mossley CRT
Kirklees CA
Kirklees CA
Kirklees CA
Pedalsport
Wheelbase
Wheelbase
Kirklees CA
Pedalsport
Eastlands Velo
Pedalsport
Kirklees CA

SENIOR G1 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Neil Evans
Madeleine Scott
Karl McLelland

Private Member
Sunsport Velo
Manchester Whrs

SENIOR G2 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

James Bunting
Euan Cameron
Matthew Dennis

Kirklees CA
Paul Milnes Cycles
Sport City Velo

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
15

0.5

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.5
1
0.5
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1st
2nd
3rd
Time

73
4
154
3:27.615

8
33
34
5:35.787

24

17

37
6:39.733

229

199

175
11:04.067

231

49

153
17:06.116

YOUTH Group 1 9 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Ethan Cuerden Eastlands Velo 7
Riley Blackmore Pedalsport 4
Eleanor Goldstein Sport City Velo 3
YOUTH Group 2 15 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Louis Cook Holmfirth CC 15
Andrew Lemm Eastlands Velo 8
Thomas Lord Eastlands Velo 4

YOUTH / JUNIOR Group 3 20 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Mason Hollyman Kirklees CA 10
Josh Greenwood Pedalsport 8
William Orrell-Turner Wheelbase 4
SENIOR Group 1 -2 30 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Oliver Johnstone Macclesfield Whrs 12
Neil Evans Private Member 5
Madeleine Scott Sunsport Velo 5
SENIOR Group 2 50 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Chris Tomlinson Rossendale RC 6
Max Rushby Pedalsport 5
Matthew Dennis Sport City Velo 3

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3
2
1



